
4612499

9

12

12790823

42708

512496

4612464

9

108

12

8320437

21111260

9224963

11886297

Table I

Lumsum Investment Amount

No. Of Year Invest in Lumsum Amount

Expected Growth Rate %

Future Value

A.

B.

Table II

Monthly Investment Amount

Total Investment Amount in Year

Total Investment Amount

No. Of Year Investment Monthly AmountC.

No. Of Month Investment Monthly Amount

Expected Growth Rate %

Future ValueD.

Table III

Total Returns From Investment (B+D)

Total of Investment Amount (A+C)

Appreciation On Investment (E-F)

E.

F.


