Table I

Lumsum Investment Amount	4612499
No. Of Year Invest in Lumsum Amount	9
Expected Growth Rate %	12
Future Value	12790823
Table II	
Monthly Investment Amount	42708
Total Investment Amount in Year	512496
	No. Of Year Invest in Lumsum Amount Expected Growth Rate % Future Value Table II Monthly Investment Amount

	Total Investment Amount	4612464
С.	No. Of Year Investment Monthly Amount	9
	No. Of Month Investment Monthly Amount	108
	Expected Growth Rate %	12
D.	Future Value	8320437
	Table III	
Е.	Total Returns From Investment (B+D)	21111260

Appreciation On Investment (E-F)	11886297
F. Total of Investment Amount (A+C)	9224963